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Part Number

144785-12SV
NO078040SV

145323-06
147097-09
448084-01
429977-00
396608-00
382251-00
330079-98
330003-75
330003-09
87205-00

330019-20
145439-04
330019-14
144945-05
330005-02
381065-00
330019-11
394149-01
330019-10
701297-00
330019-21
053650-00
330019-19
137382-01
145301-00

PartsList for DW384 Type5

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
CAP,BRUSH
SWITCH KIT
SWITCH
CAP,END
CORD/10FT/14-2SJ
BEARING, BALL
BEARING,BALL
PLUG

SCREW

KNOB

SCREW

FIELD CASE
PROTECTOR, CORD
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

HANDLE ASM
SCREW

O RING

SCREW
TERMINAL
SCREW
SLEEVE,RUBBER
BAFFLE,FAN
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

145384-05
330004-06
149519-02
145340-00
5140030-87
147193-02
148624-00
150466-00
145350-00
145351-00
145349-00
145318-00
488807-00
098094-13
151799-00
330045-55

145353-10SV

147194-00
610906-00
98102-13

145375-02
98096-19

145342-00
145343-01
145344-00
605015-00
655180-00

PartsList for DW384 Type5

Description

CASE,GEAR
BEARING,NEEDLE
GUARD,UPPER
POINTER

SLIDER
LABEL,DEPTHSCAL
BOLT,SPECIAL
SPRING
BUTTON,LOCK
WIPER
LEVER,LOCK
BUMPER

FLAT WASHER
SCREW
SCREW,SHOULDER
SCREW

SPINDLE & GEAR
SEAL,FOAM

GEAR CASE COVER
SCREW

BUMPER

SCREW
WASHER,I.CLAMP
CLAMP,OUTER BLD
SCREW,SPECIAL
SPRING

LOWER GUARD
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Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
78
79
80
82
&3
84

Part Number

389572-00
388496-00
098128-35
147107-00
144949-00
330045-05
098004-36
330015-04
330015-03
147058-00
145341-00
330045-04
330045-19
653769-00
145449-00
145423-01
147099-00
98102-14

32114-01

384127-01
144803-00
148194-00

145425-01SV

145332-00
150246-00
150941-00
400677-00

PartsList for DW384 Type5

Description

LEVER
RETAINING RING
CARRIAGE BOLT
KNOB
SCREW,SHOULDER
LOCK SCREW
SCREW

NUT,HEX
NUT,HEX
BRACKET,FRONT
POINTER

SCREW

SCREW
NAMEPLATE
PLATE
CLAMP,BALL
SWIVEL,BALL
SCREW
CONNECTOR
SCREW
RING,RET.
QUADRANT/SLIDE
SHOE
TERMINAL
WASHER,PLAIN
SPRING
RING,RETAINING
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW384 Type5

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
85 611980-00 IDENT. LABEL 1
86 151108-00 SLIDE,RETAINER 1
88 144793-00 FAN 1
90 397995-00 WIRING LABEL 1
91 053650-03 TERMINAL 1
100 DW3278 RIP FENCE 1
103 145378-01 WRENCH 1
800 790206-00 GREASE, 6 OZ. 1
856 DW3182 24T SAW BLADE 1
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